
LOT 14 EX R/W
IN OR 2162/726
SHERWOOD FOREST SUB PB 5/10

MEYER RALPH & SYLVIA S
1424 NOTTINGHAM DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0640-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2001.00

02/15/2018 DJX 0.00 84,000 0 0 84,000

STANDARD
8

106,906
3,682
84,000

194,588
108,902
85,686

HX HB 50,000
35,686

194,588
0

197,917

2162/0726 11/30/2017 WD U I 30 45,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEYER RALPH & SYLVIA 

MEYER RALPH & SYLVI

1393/0923 3/06/2006 WD Q I 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AQUARELLES INC

MEYER RALPH
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M0408470 H/AC 2,400 07/01/2004

2007HX Base Yr

1424 NOTTINGHAM DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,095 124.3380 112.22 122,881 1960 1995 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 102,513

FSP 112 40 45 4,394

1,162 1,095 106,906

BAS=[YR=1993] W25 S42 E11 FSP=[YR=2012] S8 E14 N8 W14$ E14
N42$.

BAS
1993

25

42

11 14

42

FSP
2012

8

14

8

14

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 795.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2005 2005 3 87 3,597

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 5 3 15.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 87 85

3,682

1 000100 C SFR 100 RM 70.00 100.00 70.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 84,000


